


Workers Comp' Class Codes 

5348 

5187/5183 

5187/5183 

5140/5190 

42 

9008 

7605 

5146 

Automotive 

8389 

8387 

8868/ 

9101 

2 

5183 

5537 

5190 

42 

9014 

7605 

5437 

8380 

8380 

8868/ 

9101 

663 663 

648 648 

661 661 

12 12 

971 971 

660 660 

648 648 

815 815 

815 815 

965 965 

5183 

5437 

5190 

42 

9015 

5191 

5437 

8395 

8395 

8868/ 

9101 

5183 

5437 

5190 

42 

9014 

7605 

5437 

8397 

8397 

8868/ 

9101 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8391 

8391 

8868/ 

9101 

All eligible class codes are available for instant quoting. 

5183 

5437 

5190 

42 

9014 

7600 

5437 

8391 

8387 

8868/ 

9101 

Ceramic Tile, Indoor Stone, 

Marble, or Mosaic Work 

PLUMBING - shop and outside 

- gas, steam, hot water or other

pipe fittings installation, including

house connections installation

HEATING AND AIR 

CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT -

installation, service and repair -

shop and outside 

ELECTRICAL WIRING - within 

buildings - including installation 

or repair of fixtures or appliances 

- shop and outside

LANDSCAPE GARDENING - all 

operations 

Janitorial/commercial cleaning (no 

window washing) 

Alarm installation (burglar/fire/ 

security) 

Cabinet Installation/Interior Trim 

Automobile Or Truck Repair 

Facilities with No Retail Gasoline 

Sales 

AUTOMOBILE OR TRUCK OIL 

AND FLUID REPLACEMENT 

SERVICE FACILITIES 

Colleges Or Schools--Private-­

Not Automobile Schools 



All eligible class codes are available for instant quoting. 

Workers Comp' Class Codes 

Mortgage Brokers (no direct 

lending)--AII Employees--

8743 8742 951 951 8742 8742 8742 8742 Including Clerical Office 

Employees And Outside 

Salespersons 

Mortgage Bankers (direct lending) 

8749 8810 988 988 8810 8810 8810 8810 
- All Employees - Including

Clerical Office Employees And

Outside Salespersons

Credit Unions--AII Employees-

8801 8810 988 988 8810 8810 8810 8810 
-Including Clerical Office

Employees And Outside

Salespersons

8808 8855 988 988 7380 7380 7380 7380 

8808 8810 988 988 8810 8810 8810 8810 

8808 8810 988 988 8810 8810 8810 8810 

Habitational/Hospitality 

9050 9052 973 973 9052 9052 9052 9052 

8740/9011 9012 880 880 9015 9015 9028 9015 

8740/9015 
9012/ 

971 971 9015 9015 
9028/ 

9015 
9015 9026 

8740/9007 9012 880 880 9015 9015 9027 9032 

Banks--AII Employees--lncluding 

Appraisers, Bank Guards And 

Attendants, Field Auditors, Office 

Machine Repair, Clerical Office 

Employees, And Salespersons 

Savings Institutions 

Consumer lending/Credit card 

Issuing 

Hotel/ Motel/ Bed and Breakfast 

Inns 

Property Management/ 

Apartment I Condominium 

Complex ( 4 or more units) 
Operation (not homeowners 
association) 

Building operations/Property 

Management (less than 3 units) 

Apartment Or Condominium 

Complex Operation For Seniors --

Age Restricted- age restricted 
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